Justica Eleitoral/MG

SISTOT

Elei¢cao suplementar MG - Agosto 2021

OFICIAL

Caéd. Municipio

Municipio

Zona Eleitoral

Consulta de Correspondéncias Contingéncia

Id Urna

Id Carga

Id MC

Data/Hora Carga

Data/Hora receb. GEDAI

Data/Hora receb. SISTOT

40576
40576
40576
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40576
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ANTONIO CARLOS
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0024
0024
0024
0024
0024
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1829720
1831170
1834530
1782764
1842035
1771364

243.482.246.341.009.241.023.879
485.806.483.965.693.297.764.594
930.351.939.510.163.014.397.062
667.624.668.183.777.810.813.754
607.018.606.577.130.501.635.284
253.583.259.242.738.406.933.006
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